
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Walking tour, meeting and lunch - Diridon Station Area
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:19:54 PM

 
 

From: Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 1:59 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Walking tour, meeting and lunch - Diridon Station Area
 

Ok. Thanks for the info

From: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 12:49:39 PM
To: Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Walking tour, meeting and lunch - Diridon Station Area
 
Rescheduling…. But not happening on Thursday.
 

From: Brilliot, Michael

Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 12:19 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Walking tour, meeting and lunch - Diridon Station Area
 

This is not happening any more?

From: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 12:06:06 PM
To: mappel@google.com <mappel@google.com>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>;
Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne,
Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>;
Brilliot, Michael
<Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>; Chapman, Ahmad <ahmad.chapman@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Canceled: Walking tour, meeting and lunch - Diridon Station Area
When: Thursday, August 29, 2019 11:00 AM-2:00 PM.
Where: Diridon Station and City Hall
 
Tentative Agenda:
 
11 am                    Meet at Diridon Station:  tour of project area led by Michael Brilliot, Deputy
Director, Citywide Planning, City of San Jose
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12 noon               Lunch at Poor House Bistro, discussion (if interested, Michael can come back to City

Hall for quick tour of 17th and 18th Floors)
 
2 pm                      adjourn               


